2019陕西省普通高等学校招生单设本科批次B段(地方专项计划)文史征集投档情况统计表

	序号 
	科类 
	院校代号 
	院校名称 
	实际投档人数 
	最低分 
	最低位次 

	1 
	文史 
	8008 
	西北大学 
	2 
	585 
	2793 

	2 
	文史 
	8009 
	陕西科技大学 
	1 
	543 
	8291 

	3 
	文史 
	8012 
	西北政法大学 
	8 
	549 
	7255 

	4 
	文史 
	8013 
	西安外国语大学 
	5 
	547 
	7525 

	5 
	文史 
	8014 
	西安石油大学 
	1 
	546 
	7760 

	6 
	文史 
	8017 
	陕西中医药大学 
	2 
	547 
	7491 

	7 
	文史 
	8021 
	陕西理工大学 
	2 
	537 
	9543 

	8 
	文史 
	8023 
	延安大学 
	8 
	535 
	10027 


